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DIMENSIONS

MATERIALS

CAT. NO.          CAT. NO.           SIZE         L            D           H           W

BRASSBODY
BRASSEND CAP
BRASS, HARD CHROME PLTD.BALL
PTFESEAT
ZINC PLATED STEEL,PLASTICOATEDHANDLE
BRASSSTEM
BRASSGLAND NUT

STEM PACKING
STEEL, ZINC PLATED

NO.           PART NAME                  BV SERIES MATERIAL                                LF SERIES  MATERIAL
NUT9

8 PTFE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

L

D

H

W

BRASS C64500
BRASS C64500
BRASS C64500, CHROME PLATED
PTFE
CHROME PLATED STEEL,PLASTIC
BRASS CW617N
BRASS CW617N

STEEL, ZINC PLATED
PTFE

BV2000* & LF2000** SERIES 
ECONOMY BALL VALVE
*A good quality, full port, imported ball valve with 
solder joint end connections. Rated at 600 WOG.

**A good quality, CSA approved, full port, import-
ed ball valve with solder joint end connections. 

Rated at 600 WOG.


